
2019006 Free  State Mini 1
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA081229

TSA071719

FS

FS

Lu-Ann VISSER

Karlien CILLIERS 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA071481

TSA081020

FS

FS

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT

Chene CLAASSENS 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA081383

TSA081094

FS

NWP

Gabrielle ELS

Nicki TROMP 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA081232

TSA081052

FS

FS

Margot VIVIER

Marlene DU PLESSIS 6-3, 6-4

Karlien CILLIERS

Chene CLAASSENS

6-1, 6-4

Gabrielle ELS

Margot VIVIER

5-7, 6-2, 10-6

Karlien CILLIERS

Margot VIVIER

6-0, 6-1

Karlien CILLIERS

Chene CLAASSENS

Gabrielle ELS 6-4, 7-5

Chene CLAASSENS

Lu-Ann VISSER

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT 7-5, 2-6, 10-7

Nicki TROMP

Marlene DU PLESSIS (Ret.) 7-6(3) (Ret.)

Lu-Ann VISSER

Nicki TROMP

3-6, 6-1, 17-15

Lu-Ann VISSER

D1

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT

BYE

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT
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